Description
The LCDT SELECTRONIC® TATTLETALE® is a compact fault
annunciator with an electronic alarm/shutdown control system. It
was designed to protect engine-driven or motor-driven
compressors and pumps. The TATTLETALE® indicates the sensor,
and hence the parameter, that causes an alarm or shutdown. In
addition, a means is provided for testing the operation of each
sensor without initiating an alarm or shutdown. Employing a liquid

229 mm) LCDT-PS-120/24/12
LCDT
How to Order
To order complete LCDT system, specify each component as follows:
(1) LCDT Module: Specify LCDT-
-NO: For normally open applications
-NC: For normally closed applications
(2) Terminal Strip and Cable Assembly: Specify LCDT-
-50CA-36: Normally open
-100CA-36: Normally closed
(3) Power Supply: Specify LCDT-
-PS-CD (R)-P: CD ignition positive ground
-PS-CD-N: CD one or two ignitions negative ground
-PS-120/24/12: Voltage: 120 AC, 12/24 DC
(4) Barrier: Specify LCDT-
-ISB: Optional, for non intrinsically safe circuits. Cl. I, Div.1, Gr. D.
Shipping Dimensions:
LCDT-NO/NC module: 8-1/2 x 9-1/2 x 5-1/2 in. (216 x 241 x 140 mm).
LCDT-PS-CD-N and LCDT-PS-CD (R)-P: 4-1/2 x 15-1/2 x 5-1/2 in.
(114 x 394 x 140 mm).
LCDT-PS-120/24/12: 11-1/2 x 18-1/4 x 13-1/2 in. (291 x 464 x
343 mm).
LCDT-NO and NC-50CA-36 or 100CA-36: 7-1/4 x 12 x 5-1/2 in.
(184 x 305 x 140 mm).
LCDT-ISB: 9 x 10 x 6 in. (229 x 254 x 152 mm).
Shipping Weights:
LCDT-NO/NC Head: 5 lb. (2.2 kg.).
LCDT-PS-CD (R)-P: 9 lb. (4.08 kg.).
LCDT-PS-120/24/12: 21 lb. (9.5 kg.).
LCDT-NO and NC-50CA-36 or 100CA-36: 3 lb. (1.3 kg.).
LCDT-ISB: 3 lb. (1.3 kg.).
LCDT System
The basic LCDT system consists of (1) the LCDT module,
(2) the terminal strip and cable assembly, (3) the power supply, and
(4) (optional) barrier for non-intrinsically safe (normally open) sensors.
LCDT Module–described on front page.
Terminal Strip and Cable Assembly
The plug-in type Terminal Strip has 50 screw-type connections for
normally open sensors and 100 connections for normally closed
sensors. The terminal strip can be connected to the LCDT module
with the 36 in. (914 mm) long flat ribbon cable.
Power Supply
You have a choice of input power supplies: LCDT-PS-CD (R)-P
and LCDT-PS-CD-N for CD ignition or LCDT-PS-120/24/12 for
120 VAC or 12 or 24 VDC. Each power supply includes control
Inputs/Outputs and an intrinsically safe barrier. They were
designed for Class I, Divisions 1 and 2, Group D Hazardous
Locations. FM and CSA listed.
Barrier for Non-intrinsically safe sensors
An optional barrier is designed to acept non-intrinsically safe
normally open inputs an convert them to intrinsically safe outputs.
NOTE: Each barrier accommodates 2 sensor inputs.
Warranty
A two-year limited warranty on materials and workmanship is
provided with this Murphy product. Details are available on
request and are packed with each unit.
LCDT-PS-CD (R)-P
LCDT-PS-CD -N
LCDT
Module
Power Supplies
Dimensions
Printed in U.S.A. 047554
®FRANK W.
MFR.
■ Frank W. Murphy Manufacturer
P.O. Box 470248; Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147; USA
tel. (918) 627-3550  fax (918) 664-6146
e-mail fwmurphy@ionet.net
■ Frank W. Murphy Southern Division
P.O. Box 1819; Rosenberg, Texas 77471; USA
tel. (281) 342-0297  fax (281) 341-6006
e-mail murphysd@intertex.net